Capabilities 2023

AMPERSAND SOLUTIONS GROUP
EMERGING THREATS
REQUIRE EMERGING CAPABILITIES

Partnering with Federal, State, Local, and Enterprise Customers

What makes us different is what makes us unique. At Ampersand Solutions Group
(AMPERSAND), we take pride in being and doing things differently. We believe in growth
and value through continuous innovation and a multi-disciplinary, diversity-of-experi-
ence approach rooted in uncompromising integrity, subject matter expertise, and an
obsession with Employee, Community, and Customer stakeholder delight. We believe
our success is based on stakeholder satisfaction and we work to prove that every day

and in every interaction.

CORE CAPABILITIES

Cybersecurity
+  Threat Intelligence
. Threat Reconnaissance
+  Threat Hunting
. Insider Threat
. Defensive/Offensive Ops
ICS 7/ SCADA/ OT

System Administration and
Integrity
. CLASS/UNCLASS Lab
System Administration
. RMF Support
*  Vulnerability Management
+  Architecture Design

ORGANIZATIONS SUPPORTED

AMPERSAND provides leading technical and engineering services
support to multiple commercial and government organizations.
Our subject matter experts deliver innovation at the speed of the

mission.

Z DEVCOM

Software Engineering and

V&V
Dynamic / Static Tests
DevSecOps
Embedded and Tactical
Systems
Code Analysis

Programmatic Support
Program Control
Budget Analysis
Financial Analysis
Program Management
Requirements and Cost
Analysis




Founded 2018

CAGE Code 870C8

DUNS 081362286

Unique Entity ID
FJFHALLBGLW3

TOP SECRET
Facility Clearance

Headquartered in
Huntsville, AL

Small
Disadvantaged
Business (SDB)

in all NAICS

NAICS Codes
541330
336419
541511
541512
541513
541519
541611
541618
541690
541715

hello@ampsg.com
WWW.ampsg.com
256-469-3537




